
IHOP-Tiffin-North Liberty  24 mile Loop

Start at IHOP and pack in the

gravel  lot near the Hawk

Train pick up spot.  Ride

Camp Cardinal Road, IWV,

Ivy Ave to Tiffin and North

Liberty.  Return on the

Coralville Trail.

A. TiffinConvenience Store

B. Casey's

C. Coral Ridge Mall

D. IHop Restaurant



IHOP-Tiffin-North Liberty  24 mile Loop

Num Dist Prev Type Note Next

1. 0.0 0.0 Start of route 0.5

2. 0.5 0.5 Meet at IHop in Coralville.  Exit to the the R onto Camp

Cardinal Rd

2.0

3. 2.5 2.0 R onto Melrose Ave 0.8

4. 3.3 0.8 Continue onto Iwv Rd SW 3.5

5. 6.7 3.5 R onto Ivy Ave SW towards Tiffin 2.0

6. 8.8 2.0 R onto 340th St SW 0.5

7. 9.3 0.5 L onto Ireland Ave NW 1.2

8. 10.5 1.2 Continue onto Railroad St into Tiffin 0.1

9. 10.6 0.1 Railroad St turns slightly L and becomes Main St 0.2

10. 10.8 0.2 L onto W Marengo Rd/Hwy 6 0.2

11. 11.0 0.2 R onto Roberts Ferry Rd 0.5

12. 11.5 0.5 Slight R onto Ireland Ave NW/Roberts Ferry Rd 0.3

13. 11.8 0.3 Continue onto James Ave NW 1.8

14. 13.5 1.8 Slight L to stay on James Ave NW 1.0

15. 14.6 1.0 R onto County Rd F28/250th St/Penn St NW 1.0

16. 15.6 1.0 R onto Kansas Ave 1.1

17. 16.6 1.1 L onto St Andrews Dr 1.4

18. 18.0 1.4 R onto Fairview Ln 0.2

19. 18.2 0.2 Continue onto Golfview Ct 0.0

20. 18.2 0.0 R onto Golf View Dr 0.3

21. 18.5 0.3 R onto N Ridge Trail 2.6

22. 21.1 2.6 L at Old Hospital Rd 0.0

23. 21.1 0.0 R onto Oakdale Rd 0.2

24. 21.3 0.2 R onto Lynncrest Dr 0.6

25. 21.9 0.6 R onto Holiday Rd 0.4

26. 22.3 0.4 L onto the trail and proceed under I-80 to the mall. 0.8

27. 23.0 0.8 L onto 25th Ave 0.3

28. 23.3 0.3 L onto James St and back to IHop. 0.0

29. 23.4 0.0 End of route 0.0

23.4 miles.  +1194/-1193 feet


